1
CBM2576-XX
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
FEATURES
 3.3 V, 5.0 V, 12 V, 15 V, and Adjustable
Output Versions
 Adjustable Version Output Voltage

CBM2576-XX
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM2576
CBM2576T-ADJ -40℃~125℃ TO-220 2576T-ADJ Tape and Reel,46
CBM2576DT-ADJ -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 2576DT-ADJ Tape and Reel,800
CBM2576-3.3
CBM72576T-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TO-220 2576T-3.3 Tape and Reel,46
CBM2576DT-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 2576DT-3.3 Tape and Reel,500
CBM2576-5
CBM2576T-5.0 -40℃~125℃ TO-220 2576T-5.0 Tape and Reel,46
CBM2576DT-5.0 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 2576DT-5.0 Tape and Reel,500
CBM2576-12
CBM2576T-12 -40℃~125℃ TO-220 2576T-12 Tape and Reel,46
CBM2576DT-12 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 2576DT-12 Tape and Reel,500
CBM2576-15
CBM2576T-15 -40℃~125℃ TO-220 2576T-15 Tape and Reel,46
CBM2576DT-15 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 2576DT-15 Tape and Reel,500